H2W Technologies, Inc    28310C Ave Crocker     Valencia, CA  91355    USA
(888)-702-0540    (661)-702-9346 Ph     (661)-702-9348 Fax
XR Positioning Stage
Travel 12  inches [0.3 m]
Velocity 100 inches / sec [2.5 m/s]
Acceleration 9 G's 9 G's
Peak Force 240 lbs [1067 N]

moving table assembly has threaded holes on the top surface for attaching the payload. The stage may be mounted in any orientation. When mounting the stage with the
table moving vertical, it should be noted that the stage will be required to generate additional force due to gravity and that the stage will slide down to the bottom hard stop
when power fails.
Maintenance:
The cross roller bearings in the stage should be periodically lubricated with the manufacturers recommended grease. The open glass encoder scale should be wiped with a
glass cleaner occasionally to ensure trouble free operation.
Ordering Info:
Stages can be ordered for any stroke up to 12 inches and any continuous force
up to 71 lbs. The stages are built as the orders are placed, they are not stocked,
as each customer requirement is different.
Model #   XRS – AAA – BB – CCC - D
 where: AAA is the stroke in inches (12 inch stroke is -012)
BB is the width of the stage (9 inch width is  -09)
 CCC is the continuous force (60 lbs is –060)
 D is for special options
(i.e.   XRS-006-05-047-0 is a  5” wide SR stage with a 6” stroke, 47 lbs of
continuous force and no special options)
Specifications:
Flatness   ±.0005” /ft  ±41 micron / meter
Straightness ±.0005” /ft  ±41 micron / meter
Accuracy*  ±.0004” /ft  ±33 micron / meter
Repeatability* ±.0002”  ±16 micron
Load Capacity 100 lbs  45 Kg
(*Encoder  dependent)
Model # Stage Width (W) Stage Height (H) Table Length (Lt) Continuous Force Peak Force  Maximum Travel
XRS-XXX-06-006A 5.50"    [140 mm] 1.75"     [44 mm] 4.0   [102 mm] 6.5 lbs     [29 N] 15 lbs     [67 N] 2.5"     [64 mm]
XRS-XXX-06-014A 5.50"    [140 mm] 1.75"     [44 mm] 6.5   [229 mm] 14 lbs     [62 N] 30 lbs     [133 N] 4.0"     [102 mm]
XRS-XXX-06-019A 5.50"    [140 mm] 1.75"     [44 mm] 9.0   [356 mm] 19 lbs     [84 N] 45 lbs     [200 N] 5.5"     [140 mm]
XRS-XXX-06-023A 5.50"    [140 mm] 1.75"     [44 mm] 11.5   [102 mm] 23 lbs     [102 N] 60 lbs     [267 N] 7.0"     [178 mm]
XRS-XXX-08-013A 7.65"    [194 mm] 2.00"     [51 mm] 4.0   [102 mm] 13 lbs     [58 N] 40 lbs     [178 N] 2.5"     [64 mm]
XRS-XXX-08-025A 7.65"    [194 mm] 2.00"     [51 mm] 6.5  [165 mm] 25 lbs     [111 N] 80 lbs     [356 N] 4.0"     [102 mm]
XRS-XXX-08-036A 7.65"    [194 mm] 2.00"     [51 mm] 9.0   [229 mm] 36 lbs     [160 N] 120 lbs     [533 N] 5.5"     [140 mm]
XRS-XXX-08-013A 7.65"    [194 mm] 2.00"     [51 mm] 11.5   [292 mm] 47 lbs     [209 N] 160 lbs     [711 N] 7.0"     [178 mm]
XRS-XXX-08-059A 7.65"    [194 mm] 2.00"     [51 mm] 14.0   [356 mm] 59 lbs     [262 N] 200 lbs     [889 N] 9.5"     [241 mm]
XRS-XXX-08-071A 7.65"    [194 mm] 2.00"     [51 mm] 16.0   [102 mm] 71 lbs     [316 N] 240 lbs     [1067 N] 11.0"     [279 mm]